Position Other Positions Held

Childcare Site Coordinator
Childcare Site Coordinator
Assistant Childcare
Childcare Site Coordinator
Assistant Childcare
Recreation - P/T
Recreation - P/T
Recreation - P/T

City

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont

Piedmont

Department

Schoolmates
Schoolmates
Schoolmates
Schoolmates
Schoolmates
Schoolmates
Schoolmates

Schoolmates

Total Wages

$61,312
$61,242
$55,256
$53,193
$52,727
$2,995
$1,361
$770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,770
$18,354
$14,501
$23,030
$37,677
$229
$104
$59



