Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Childcare Site Coordinator		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$61,312	\$24,770
Childcare Site Coordinator		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$61,242	\$18,354
Assistant Childcare		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$55,256	\$14,501
Childcare Site Coordinator		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$53,193	\$23,030
Assistant Childcare		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$52,727	\$37,677
Recreation - P/T		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$2,995	\$229
Recreation - P/T		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$1,361	\$104
Recreation - P/T		Piedmont	Schoolmates	\$770	\$59